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ITEM NO
128213
128210
128211
128212

COLOR
BEIGE
BEIGE
BEIGE
BEIGE

LENGTH
1.0Mx20mm
1.8ME£30mm
3.0M£+30mm
5.0M£30mm

CABLE: 28AWG,UL2725,AL+B-FUIL,28AWG*1P+26AWG*2C,

BEIGE COLOR,OD=4.5mm,PVC JACKET,meet RoHS.
LENGTH: 1.0m/1.8m/3.0m/5.0m

CONNECTORS:USBMCA>*1, USBM(BX*1CWHITE INSULATORD
MOLD: MOLDIGN USBCA/B> TYPE.
CONTACTS:
USBM(AD | 1 e 3 4 64
USBM(AD | 1 e 3 4 64

RED | WHITE | GREEN | BLACK | SHIELD
408 #28

PAIR

WHITE /GREEN PAIR...28AWG , RED/BLACK...26 AWG
OPEN/SHORT TEST: 100% TEST.
INSULATION: 2M,
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1PCS/equip ZIPPER BAG(175x275mm )+LABEL
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USB 2.0 Cable A/M -> B/M
double shielded, beige
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